
April 2022 Top Condo Sales
No. PLACE ADDRESS CONDO DETAILS DESCRIPTION

1 Hoboken 225 RIVER ST Unit # 2003 3 bedrooms , 3.5 baths, 2367 sq.ft. sold for 
$2,990,000 on 4/07/2022. $1,263.20/sq.ft.

PRICE ADJUSTMENT - W Hotel Residence. This beautiful 3bed/3.5 bath apartment bathed in natural light is located in the Southeast 
corner of the W Hotel on the 20th floor is a real jewel. With spectacular unobstructed waterfront views of downtown NYC/Hudson River. 
Three balconies to sit and enjoy a relaxing meal. Features a chefs kitchen with custom cabinets and Viking stainless steal appliances 
that include of Wolf steam oven, Sub-zero fridge, and oven gas range. Washer and Dryer in the apt, and a nice size walk-in pantry. The 
apt has been tastefully upgraded with Bamboo flooring, custom tile work, Vinotemp custom wine refrigerators that hold over 350-400 
bottles, Italian custom closets in master bedroom and upgraded doors throughout, a complete renovation in the master bath that 
includes a Toto Neorest toilet with a beautiful glass sliding privacy door. Lutron electric quiet shades, upgraded electrical spot lights, AC 
vent and air return grilles throughout the apt. Hotel amenities available to residents including discounts at Halifax restaurant, and The 
Woodhouse Day Spa. There's in-room dining, housekeeping, gym, storage, and valet parking. Located 3 blocks from the Path, light rail 
and ferry to NYC. A few blocks walk to restaurants and shopping...a must see!

2 Downtown 
Jersey City

77 HUDSON ST Unit # 3806    JC 
Downtown.

2 bedrooms , 2 Full baths, 1558 sq.ft. sold 
for $1,950,000 on 4/25/2022. $1,251.60/sq.ft.

Impeccable, highly coveted and rarely available 2 Bedroom plus home office boasts 1558 sf of living space with panoramic views of 
NYC and all new flooring. 77 Hudson provides 44,000sf of 5-Star lifestyle amenities including pool, hot tub, grill area, fire pit, gym, yoga 
room, steam, sauna, and more. Prime Paulus Hook/Exchange Place location offers the best of Jersey City- Finest Restaurants & soon - 
Whole Foods! Enjoy the quickest commute to NYC with NY Water Ferry and PATH at your doorstep. 2 DEEDED PARKING SPACES 
INCLUDED!

3 Jersey City 
Heights

103 THORNE ST Unit #1  JC 
Heights

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths,  1819 sq.ft. sold for 
$865,000 on 4/06/2022. $475.54/sq.ft.

Newly built home in the vibrant Heights neighborhood in Jersey City. This 3 Bedroom / 2.5 Bath home is located directly off the major 
commercial hub of Central Ave with plenty of shopping and dining options along with bus routes directly to Manhattan. JSQ Path station 
is also not far. The home is built on lot line with adjacent property on left side, which makes it wider (22ft, instead of most other new 
build homes that are typically only 20ft wide). This additional 2ft width for the entire 65ft length of the building adds substantial width 
and square footage to the livable space for this home. Importantly, this home also offers an extra large NON-TANDEM covered parking 
garage included within it. Non-Tandem means both condo owners park their vehicle in garage without one having to move its own 
vehicle to make way for the other. This home on 1st level comes with its own full backyard, a rear patio/balcony, own private alley, and 
a large recreation room with its own half bath on the ground floor, with direct access to garage as well the backyard. Craftfully designed 
kitchen features Samsung appliances, quartz counters, and bonus cabinets. This home will be bright all year long having large windows 
and own private balcony looking in to the yard. Too many things to list. Easy distance to work, grocery, shopping and restaurants. This 
is a website, a visit is better. This is a great move-in ready opportunity to take advantage of the long term benefits of the Heights and 
Jersey City magnet schools. Hurry ! Won't last. See listing phone number provided below. HOA fee & property tax estimated.



4 Jersey City - 
Journal Square

 618 MONTGOMERY ST Unit # 1 
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